 Type designation VTD96.EN001
   VAMP Ltd    Tel.  +358 20 753 3200 Bank: Nordea Bank Finland Plc VAT No: FI09848948
   P.O. Box 810,  (Yrittäjänkatu 15)     Fax. +358 20 753 3205 IBAN: FI5315283000101787 Business ID: 0984894-8
   FIN-65101 VAASA    Internet: www.vamp.fi SWIFT: NDEAFIHH Domicile: VAASA
   FINLAND    email: vamp@vamp.fi Sampo Bank Plc
  IBAN: FI5780001670355743
  SWIFT: PSPBFIHH
VAMP 96 ORDERING CODE
VAMP 96  - 1 C 7 A A
Nominal current [A]
1  = 5A
Nominal Voltage [V]
C  = 100.. 240
Frequency [Hz]
7  = 50/60Hz
Supply Voltage [V]
A  = 100.. 240Vac/dc
B  = 18 .. 75 Vdc
G  = 9 .. 36Vdc
Optional Hardware
A  = None
Optional software
A  = None
Accessories :
Order Code Explanation Note
VEA 3 CG External Ethernet Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VPA 3 CG Profibus Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VSE001 Fiber optic Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VSE002 RS485 Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VSE005-1 Ethernet, RS485 Interface Module for VAMP 40, 96 and 100 series VAMP Ltd
VX003-3 Programming Cable (VAMPSet, VEA 3 CG+200serie) Cable length 3m
VX028-3 Interface cable to VPA 3 CG (Profibus module) Cable length 3m
VX032-3 Back panel programming cable Cable length 3m
VX030-3 Interface cable to VEA 3 CG (Ethernet module) Cable length 3m